

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6310 of 2022

**With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR FIXING DATE OF HEARING) NO. 2 of 2023
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6310 of 2022**

=====

AMARGADH (BHICHARI) GRAM PANCHAYAT

**Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT**

=====

Appearance:

MR ASHISH M DAGLI(2203) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

**ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 1**

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR RM PARMAR(591) for the Respondent(s) No.

10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33,34

,35,36,37,38,39,40,41,42,43,44,45,46,47,48,49,50,51,52,53,54,55,56,57,58,5

9,6,60,61,62,63,64,65,66,67,68,69,7,70,71,72,73,74,75,76,77,78,79,8,80,81,8

2,83,84,85,86,87,88,89,9,90,91,92,93,94,95,96

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,4,5

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 22/01/2024

ORAL ORDER

S.O to 25.1.2024.

To be listed immediately after fresh matters.

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

MARY VADAKKAN